TV10 Olumpiastarti Valga maakonna Il etapp
25.01.2017, Valga Spordihall

TN 60m tokkejooks

1. Karoli Kdvask 2005 Valga Pdhikool 10,8 10,8

2. Annabel Riutel 2005 Valga Pdhikool 11,2 11.0

3. Alina Tamp 2006 Valga Péhikool 11,5 11,1

4. Melani Taniel 2005 Valga Pdhikool 11,3 11,5

5. Heidi Pruus 2006 Toérva Gimnaasium 11,8

6. Elisabeth Uibo 2006 Valga Pdhikool 12,1

7. Gerda Afanasjeva 2005 Valga Pdhikool 12,3

8. Klaudia Tammela 2006 Valga Pdhikool 12,7

9. Paula Naame 2006 Valga Péhikool 12,8

9. Melek Batakcioglu 2005 Otepaa gimnaasium 12,8

11. Risanna Mooses 2005 Tsirguliina Keskkool 12,9

11. Annabel Kaas 2006 Valga Péhikool 12,9

13. Marleen Saar 2005 Tdérva Gimnaasium 13,2

14. Cristel Freitak 2007 Valga Pdéhikool 13,6

15. Angela Méttus 2005 Tsirguliina Keskkool 13,9

16. Hanna Suur 2005 Valga Pdhikool 14,8

TN korgushiipe

1. Karoli Kdvask 2005 Valga Pdhikool 1.25

2. Alina Tamp 2006 Valga Pdéhikool 1.20

3. Klaudia Tammela 2006 Valga Pdéhikool 1.20

4. Gerda Afanasjeva 2005 Valga Pdhikool 1.05

5. Melek Batakcioglu 2005 Otepaa gimnaasium 1.05

6. Elisabeth Uibo 2006 Valga Pdhikool 1.05

7. Paula Naame 2006 Valga Pdhikool 1.05

8. Heidi Pruus 2006 Toérva Gimnaasium 1.05

9. Angela Méttus 2005 Tsirguliina Keskkool 1.00

9. Marileen Saar 2005 Tdérva Gimnaasium 1.00

11. Risanna Mooses 2005 Tsirguliina Keskkool 1.00

12. Doret Taits 2005 Tdérva Gimnaasium 0.90

13. Hanna Suur 2005 Valga Pdhikool 0.90

va. Kelly-Anete Koik 2002 Valga Pdhikool 1.62

va. Kadi Kaart 1997 Maret-Sport SK 1.40

va. Linda Balodis 2001 Valga Pdhikool 1.35

TN teivashiipe

1. Doret Taits 2005 Tdérva Gimnaasium 1.60

TV 60m tokkejooks

1. Karmen Matsalu 2003 Otepaa gimnaasium 10,3 10,2

2. Carmen Raak 2004 Valga Péhikool 10,5 10,7

3. Isabell-Mary Luik 2004 Torva Gimnaasium 11,4 10,9

4. Kertu Taldrik 2003 Valga Pdhikool 11.0 DNF

5. Violetta Pohlasalu 2003 Tdérva Gimnaasium 11.6

6. Loretta Pohlasalu 2003 Tdérva Gimnaasium 12,5

7. Kelyn Veski 2003 Tsirguliina Keskkool 14,3
Anastassia Loskutova 2004 Valga Pdhikool DNF

va. Kadi Kaart 1997 Maret-Sport SK 9,3

va. Kelly Anete Koik 2002 Valga Pdhikool 9,5

va. Linda Balodis 2001 Valga Pdhikool 11,4

va. Maria Kuittinen 2002 Otepaa gimnaasium 12,1

TV kauqushiipe

1. Carmen Raak 2004 Valga Pdhikool 4.53

2. Karmen Matsalu 2003 Otepaa Glimnaasium 4.35

3. Kertu Taldrik 2003 Valga Pdhikool 4.32

4. Anna-Liisa Kattai 2003 Valga Pdhikool 4.30

5. Anastassia Loskutova 2004 Valga Pdhikool 4.10

6. Isabell-Mary Luik 2004 Torva Gimnaasium 4.08



Violetta Pohlasalu
Kris-Ly Kartau
Kelyn Veski

0 Kersti Példsalu

V teivashiipe
Violetta Pohlasalu
Isabell-Mary Luik
Kris-Ly Kartau

N 60m tokkejooks
Robin Mathias Muaur
Chris Marcus Krahv
Maksim lvanov
Uku Vahi
Sten-Erik lir
Roman Tanin
Romet Kivi
Kenert Soots
Karl Martin Teder
10. Kevin Koosa
11. Karl Gregor Pruuli
12. Raigo Puustusmaa
13. Nikita Kovalenko
14. Marten Saarelainen

PN korgushiipe

Uku Vahi

Maksim lvanov
Chris Marcus Krahv
Sten-Erik lir

Jakob Elango
Roman Tanin
Romet Kivi

Nikita Kovalenko

. Kenert Soots

10. Raigo Puustusmaa
10. Karl Gregor Pruuli
12. Robin Mathias Muaur

PN teivashiipe
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1. Sten-Erik lir

2. Robin Mathias Muur
PV 60m tokkejooks

1. Dan Semeljov

2. Henri Teder

3. Martti Sarv

4. Taivo Muusikus

Karl Moorits Kurvits
PV teivashiipe

1. Dan Semeljov

2. Martti Sarv

3. Karl Moorits Kurvits
va. Kevin Koik

va. Ralfs Udris

va. Elina Oinne

va. Catrin Rikka

va. Linda Balodis

va. Kelly-Anete Koik
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Torva Gimnaasium
Torva Gimnaasium
Tsirguliina Keskkool
Toérva Gimnaasium

Térva Gimnaasium
Torva Glmnaasium
Torva Glmnaasium

Otepaa Glimnaasium
Tsirguliina Keskkool
Valga Péhikool
Otepaa Gimnaasium
Otepaa Gimnaasium
Valga Péhikool
Tdérva Gimnaasium
Tdérva Gimnaasium
Valga Pdhikool
Valga Pdhikool
Valga Pdhikool
Valga Pdhikool
Valga Pdhikool
Valga Pdhikool

Otepaa gimnaasium
Valga Pdhikool
Tsirguliina Keskkool
Otepaa gimnaasium
Toérva Gimnaasium
Valga Pdéhikool
Tdérva Gimnaasium
Valga Pdéhikool
Tdérva Gimnaasium
Valga Péhikool
Valga Pdhikool
Otepaa gimnaasium

Otepaa gimnaasium
Otepaa gimnaasium

Valga Péhikool
Valga Pdéhikool
Otepaa gimnaasium
Hummuli P&hikool
Tdérva Gimnaasium

Valga Pdéhikool
Otepaa gimnaasium
Tdérva Gimnaasium
SK Maret-Sport
Valmiera

Valmiera

Valga Pdhikool
Valga Pdhikool
Valga Pdhikool

3.86
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3.21
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1.80
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11.0
11.0
11,1
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13,2
13,4
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10,2
10,6
11,3
12,4
DNF

2.10
1.90
1.60
3.30
3.20
2.70
2.30
2.30
2.20

10,1
10,4
10,7
10,9

9,6
9,9
11,5
11,7



